
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
49 

315 
355 
306 
351 

39 
347 
371 
316 

53 
67 

304 
354 

66 
349 
319 

71 
307 

9 
59 

327 
70 

330 
320 
332 
350 
369 
321 
339 

31 
356 
358 
370 
382 
360 

42 
335 

Name 
STEFANETTI Gino 
GALLIDABINO Paolo 
GIORGINI Matteo 
CAZORZI Alex 
DRAGANI Gianluca 
ROSLY Mark 
CONTESSI Davis 
TRAVAGLI Roberto 
GARAMELLA Biagio 
WEIS Daniel 
PARANUNZIO Federico 
CARNIEL Stefano 
FRABETTI Massimo 
PARANUNZIO Alessandro 
CREONTI Andrea 
JOERG Emanuel 
SADOWSKI Patryk 
CORNAZ Yannick 
DAX Jeff 
COGONI Alfonso 
PINI Alberto 
RADEK Frank 
SALVEL Francesco 
LAZZAROTTO Alessio 
VERDUCI Gianfranco 
DI MARIA Gerardo 
SQUITIERI Raffaele 
LUCATO Davide 
ALIONIS Aidas 
MULLER Frank 
GOTTI Mattia 
LAUCEVICIUS Justinas 
TESAURO Paolo 
BARTOLI Massimo 
NANI Davide 
SBARRA Stefano 
ACCARINO Alessandro 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:16.507 
2:17.232 
2:17.613 
2:19.088 
2:19.664 
2:20.349 
2:20.372 
2:22.384 
2:24.142 
2:24.483 
2:25.676 
2:26.421 
2:26.712 
2:27.079 
2:30.196 
2:30.302 
2:32.284 
2:32.311 
2:32.498 
2:33.066 
2:33.403 
2:33.570 
2:33.842 
2:35.590 
2:36.961 
2:38.517 
2:38.636 
2:39.323 
2:39.807 
2:39.933 
2:40.027 
2:40.233 
2:41.185 
2:41.493 
2:46.757 
2:55.395 
2:57.810 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
2 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
6 
3 
1 
2 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
2 
5 
3 
2 
1 
1 
3 
2 
4 
1 
3 
1 
4 
4 

2nd Best 
2:19.729 
2:21.738 
2:18.148 
2:25.733 
2:25.375 
2:21.172 
2:20.419 
2:26.072 
2:28.841 
2:27.041 
2:26.167 
2:31.204 
2:28.189 
2:27.918 
2:32.171 
2:31.406 
2:33.777 
2:32.960 
2:35.325 
2:34.644 
2:34.144 
2:34.768 
2:35.611 
2:35.775 
2:39.424 
2:38.572 
2:40.407 

2:40.454 
2:39.971 
2:40.695 
2:40.775 
2:41.321 
2:44.976 
2:47.046 
2:55.447 
3:02.378 

Best Speed 
138,323 
137,592 
137,211 
135,756 
135,196 
134,536 
134,514 
132,613 
130,996 
130,687 
129,616 
128,957 
128,701 
128,380 
125,716 
125,627 
123,992 
123,970 
123,818 
123,359 
123,088 
122,954 
122,736 
121,357 
120,297 
119,117 
119,027 
118,514 
118,155 
118,062 
117,993 
117,841 
117,145 
116,921 
113,231 
107,654 
106,192 

Laps 
6 
5 
6 
2 
5 
5 
4 
2 
4 
3 
6 
3 
5 
7 
6 
6 
2 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
1 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

2 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:14:59 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

26/04/2024 10:15 


